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jaecorber printing anb ^uWisljmg CompanyCOMMERCIAL PRINTING see Page 8?

77 Sutter St. Telephone Market 1190 693 Stevenson St.

HALLAHAN
" Patk (Letitia) r 941 Stanyan
" Wm F r 825 Lake

Hallar H waiter r Hotel Dewey
Hallas Richard engr r 1847 Pine
Hallasto Emile (Clara) mstr mar r 75 Van Buren
Hallatt Frank (Dagmar) salsn r 1237}^ 45th

Av
HALLAWELL see Hallowell

" G C acct Stephens & Co r Berkeley
" Harry E (Jessie W) pres Hallawell Seed Co

r 2414 Gough
" Seed Company 258 Market
" Nursery 1559 Green

Hallbeck Erik with Bank of Italy r YMCA
Hallberg Arthur S mstr mar r 1470 California
" E tanner r 1470 San Bruno Av
" John A (Georgia) r 1470 California

Halle C Henry real est Russ Bldg
" Louis r 519 Valencia
" R H Co linotypers 265 Bush
" Rainsford H pres R H Halle Co r Oakland

Halleck May B (wid Frank E) r 1348 Gearj-
Hall^o Henry (Mercedes) musician r 140 7th

Av
Hallemeyer Ignaz autowkr r 386 Hayes
Hallen Benj r 934 Shotwell

" Edmund (Viola) molder r 4009 24th
" Elizabeth widow r 59 Guerrero
" Julius jeweler 3396 Mission r 130 Park

Hallenbarter Robt (Hattie) soft drinks 3750
Mission r 130 Park

Hallenbeck Adrian L (Fannie) eng r 998 Silliman
" Henry S (Sadie) agt r 254 Dolores
" Thos A mach r 998 Silliman
HALLKNQUIST see Hallonquist and Hall

quist
" August A (Kathleen) mgr Home Express &

Moving Co r 78 Dehon
Hallensleben Harold J slasn r 1638 Fell

" Herman (Kate) (Monarch Iron Wks) r 4283
23d

" Rudolph (Florence) silks 233 Post r 1638
Fell

HALLER see Heller and Holler
" Chas carrier PC r 1146 Oak
" -Cunningham Elec Co (Leo J Meyberg Co)

428 Market
"EL with Tillman & Bendel r Burlingame
" Edw J elk SP Co r 2439 Fillmore
" E Louise cashr r 1802 Laguna
" Emil barber 49 McAllister r 1118 Fell
" H waiter r 193 4th
" Henry auto repr r 637 California
" Herman blue printer r 469 Hill
" Ida L r 137 Central Av
" John (Marie) barber r 2 Golden Ct
" Jos (Girella) tailor r 2439 Fillmore
" Jos P r 757 3d Av
" Martha V tchr Pub School r 757 3d Av
" Mary F r 137 Central Av
" PaulineW cashr r 1802 Laguna
" Rose G tchr Pub School r 757 3d Av
HALLERAN see Halloran and HoUeran

" A M with Stetson Renner Drayage Co r 3012
Pine

" Desmond J broker r 1 177 Ellis
" Desmond J Jr r 1177 Ellis

Hallett Arthur W (Johanna) mech r 379 Lisbon
".Arthur W Jr (Josephine) plumber r 55

Lapidge
" Chas (Violet) mach r 218 21st Av
" E M salsn r 1690 Geary
" Edw A (Elizabeth) autowkr r 1355 Mc-

A-llistfCi*
" Emma (wid Fred) r 3975 19th
" Emma G (wid Winslow L) r 472 Eugenia Av
" Eugene B (Mary) (Paris Art Shop) 397

Sutter r 1259 llthAv
" EugeneM (Isabelle) salsn r 1690 Geary
" Frank salsn r 1237 )2 45th Av
" Jas (Anne) lab r 1828 Page
" Mary E (wid Oliver G) r 1748 Larkin
" May F sec r 1748 Larkin
" Thos A r 757 Webster
" Walter J metalwkrr 419 Brazil Av
" Wm (Bessie) foreran r 331 Kirkham
" Wm H eng PT&T Co r Oakland

Halley Clara Mrs r 454 10th Av
" Edith H with Wm J Burns Int Det Agcy

r 450 Jones
" FG musician r 1315 Polk
' Gertrude V (wid Edw H) r 519 Diamond
" Isobel salswn r 235 O'Farrell
" Jas L (Clara E) dental laboratory Flood

Bldg r 454 10th Av
" Mabeloprr 450 Jones
" Norman P (Thyra) collr r 2926 Pacific Av

HALLEY
" Wm musician r 656 Pacific

Hallford Carl druggist 5441 Geary
Hallgren John L (Catherine) cabtmkr r 637

Moultrie
" Fred (Emilie) candies 993 Valencia r 3605

20th
Hallidan Michael cond r 706 Capp
Halliday Chris W opr r 1087 Valencia

" Edwin J real est r 1330 18th Av
" Fanny (wid Wm) r 1828 Page
" G cook r 602 Golden Gate Av
" Henry A with Canadian Bank of Com r

Sausalito
" John (Mary) driver r 212 Harold Av
" Jos (Rebecca) elk r 426 Cole
" Mary W Mrs r 726 Masonic Av
" Wm A stationery 2506 Mission r 1087

Valencia
" Wm J (Jean) tmstr r 178 Bemis
" Wm P salsn H S CROCKER CO Inc r 1280

11th Av
HALLIDIE see HoUaday and Holliday

" Building 130 Sutter
Hallidy Geo N G carp r 1039 Guerrero
Halligan Arthur mech r 1654 O'Farrell
" Elizabeth insp r Palace Hotel
" Jas driver r 1608 Guerrero
" John T (Mary) electn r 666 Parker Av
" Jos engr r 82 Perry
" Patk r 2217 Geary
" Patk J (Mary) r 655 10th Av
" Patk J cond r 577 34th Av
" Winifred salswn r 312 Mason
HALLIHAN see Hallahan, Hollahan and

HoUenhan
" Jos lab r 82 Perry
" Cornelius J (Delia) lab r 26 Eugenia Av
" Jos lab r 758 Harrison
" Timothy lab r 26 Eugenia Av

Hallin John (Tillie) painter r 432 Sanchez
Hallinan Chas J (Rose) elk PT&T Co r 2629

Howard
" Dennis (Mary) r 2679 21st
" Edith F with Bank of Italy r 3245 Mission
•^ Edw dep County Clk r 1385 Pine
" Genevieve steno SP Co r 407 Waller
" Jos J car repr r 801 3'2 Guerrero
" Jos P (Anna) buyer r 957 Hayes
" Nathaniel (Nora) blksmith r 1433 Galvez
" Patk (Elizabeth) r2531 Post
" Raymond r 407 Waller
" Thos F r 1907 Page
" Vincent W atty 369 Pine r 2531 Post
HALLINO see Holling
" Augustus (Hazel) bkbdr r 19 Sharon
" Benj C (Louise) autowkr r 156 Carl
" Chas (Laura) hosemn SFFD r 954 Potrero
" Frank B cond r 3343 20th
" Geo C (Nellie) elk r 360 Wilde
" Laura r 315 Elizabeth
" Lloyd N elk SP Co r 378 WUde
" Olaf (Florence) millhd r 378 Wilde

Hallisey Kate wid r 1448 Kirkwood Av
Hallisy Patk (Nora) police r 223 Sunnyside
Hallman Lester cigarmkr r 1034 Page
Hallmeyer Frank (Georgie) lab r 490 Guerrero

" Herbert J elk Fed Res Bank r Berkeley
" Paul (Bertha) lab r 831 Hampshire

Hallock Alice (wid Jas C) prop Merritt Apts r
917 Folsom

" Marv M widow r 1664 Fell
Hallof Henry seamn r 3930 17th
HALLONQUIST see Hallenquist
HALLORAN see Halleran and HoUeran

" Alfred r 528 Kearny
" Aloysius nurse SP Hospital 1400 Fell
" Arthiu- H pres and editor Pac Radio Pub Co

r Bcrkclcv
" Dennis (Susie) elk r 3838 25th
" Edwin F (Edna) eng r 771 16th Av
" Jas contr r 1447 Washington
« John r 3118 24th
" John cigarmkr r 1126 Harrison
" Louis F (Halloran & Golcher) r Berkeley
" Martin (Jessie) barber r 775 Elizabeth
" Patk (Mary) r 66 Harrington
" Patk cook r 3118 24th
" RoseM steno r 1420 Jackson
" Timothy (Margaret) lab r 40 Shotwell
" & Golcher (L F Halloran W E Golcher) mfrs

agts 55 New Montgomery
Halloway Betty tchr r 798 Post"CM adjuster r 5 Appleton Av

" Harry P (Elizabeth) carp r 41 Juniper
" M Mrs cashr Radio Corp ofAm r 573 Eureka
HALLOWELL see Hallawell

" Caroline Mrs r 2158 Golden Gate Av
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